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Industrial Heavy Duty Double-Sided A-Frame
Aluminium Stepladder
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Short Description
Extra heavy duty double-sided stepladder
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Safe working load 135K g

Description

Brand:
Product Code: 1234569
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm

Extra heavy duty double-sided stepladder

Safe working load 135K g

Wide tread steps on both sides

Rubber non-dlip feet

Heavy duty hinge

Full LASD Range

CODE
LASD4
LASD6
LASDS8
LASD10
LASD12

SIZE
1.2M
1.8M
2.4M
3.0M
3.6M

STEPS

10
12
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